OKAUCHEE LAKE MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
MONDAY JUNE 17th, 2024 — 7:00 P.M.
TOWN OF OCONOMOWOC TOWN HALL
(DOWNSTAIRS MEETING ROOM)
6812 BROWN STREET OCONOMOWOC, W1 53066

WWW.OLMD.ORG

AGENDA

1. Call to Order

2. Meeting Notice Announcement

3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Roll Call of Commissioners

5. Correspondence

6. Comments from the Floor

7. Comments from Committee Members

8. Discuss & Act on Report of Treasurer

9. Approved Checks & Vouchers

10. Approval of Minutes of Previous Meeting (05-13-24)

11. Discuss & Act on OLMD Boundaries and the Historical Inclusion of Specific Bays
12. Discuss & Act on OLMD Boundaries Regarding Kessler Taxes

13. Aquatic Plant Management Report Brady Mullikin, Lake Operations Manager

14. Discuss & Act on Water Quality Impairment



15

16

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

. Discuss & Act on Development of 5 Year Aquatic Plant Management Plan
. Discuss & Act on Website

Discuss & Act on OLMD Logo

Discuss & Act on Digital Repository for OLMD Records

Discuss & Act on Future Planning & Grants

Future Agenda Items

Set Future Meeting Dates

Adjournment
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